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Secretary designee Emilie Amundson 

Council Co-chair 

Department of Children and Families 

Emilie.Amundson@wisconsin.gov  

 

State Superintendent Carolyn Stanford Taylor 

Council Co-chair 

Department of Public Instruction  

Carolyn.Stanford.Taylor@dpi.wi.gov  

 

Erin Arango-Escalante  

Division Administrator – Division of Early Care 

and Education 

Department of Children and Families 

erin.arangoescalante@wisconsin.gov 

 

John Ashley 

Executive Director 

Wisconsin Association of School Boards 

jashley@wasb.org 

 

Barbara Bales  

Designee for Ray Cross 

Associate Professor 

University of Wisconsin Milwaukee – School of 

Education 

bbales@uwsa.edu  

 

Joan Beck 

President 

Wisconsin Child Care Administrators Association  

1954jbeck@gmail.com 

 

Fredi Bove 

Policy Initiatives Advisor  

Department of Children and Families 

FrediEllen.Bove@wisconsin.gov 

 

Sheila Briggs 

Assistant State Superintendent 

Department of Public Instruction 

Sheila.Briggs@dpi.wi.gov  

Vickie Brown-Gurley 

Director of Curriculum 

Milwaukee Public Schools 

browngvj@milwaukee.k12.wi.us 

 

Salvador Carranza 

Latino Education Council 

scarranza@uwsa.edu 

 

Ray Cross 

President 

University of Wisconsin System 

rcross@uwsa.edu  

 

Quincey Daniels 

Consultant 

professorqdaniels@gmail.com 

 

Morna Foy 

President 

Wisconsin Technical College System 

morna.foy@wtcsystem.edu 

 

Daria Hall 

Strive Together Wisconsin 

dhall@wisconsinpartnership.org 

 

Lisa Hassenstab 

Co-Director 

Supporting Families Together Association 

Lisa@supportingfamiliestogether.org 

 

Peng Her 

DreamUp Outreach Specialist 

Institute for Research on Poverty 

pher7@wisc.edu 

 

Peter Kelly 

President and CEO 

United Way Fox Cities 

peter.kelly@unitedwayfoxcities.org 
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Rebecca Larson  

Designee for Rolf Wegenke 

Senior Vice President for Advocacy 

Wisconsin Association of Independent Colleges 

and Universities 

rebecca.larson@waicu.org 

 

Kelly Mathews 

Consultant 

kmatthews@wisconsinearlychildhood.org 

 

Lupe Martinez 

President 

UMOS 

lupe.martinez@umos.org 

 

Jose Martinez  

Designee for Lupe Martinez 

Vice President 

UMOS 

jose.martinez@umos.org 

 

Jennie Mauer 

Head Start Collaboration Director 

Department of Public Instruction 

Jennie.Mauer@dpi.wi.gov 

 

Kathy Mullally 

Co-Director 

Northwest Connection Family Resources 

Kathy.mullally@ncfrwi.net  

 

Lana Nenide 

Executive Director 

Wisconsin Alliance for Infant Mental Health 

lnenide@wiaimh.org 

 

Cailin O’Connor 

Center for the Study of Social Policy 

cailin.oconnor@cssp.org  

 

 

 

Deborah Rathermel 

Part C Coordinator 

Department of Health Services 

Deborah.Rathermel@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

 

Suzette Rembert 

Program Director 

Great Lakes Inter-Tribal Council 

SRembert@glitc.org  

 

Katie Roberts  

Designee for Morna Foy 

Education Director – Hospitality, Human 

Services & Education 

Wisconsin Technical College System 

Katie.Roberts@wtcsystem.edu 

 

Ruth Schmidt 

Executive Director 

Wisconsin Early Childhood Association 

ruschmidt@wisconsinearlychildhood.org 

 

Ann Terrell 

President – Elect 

NAEYC 

AMTerrell@msn.com  

 

Mark Tyler 

Retired 

OEM Fabricators 

MarkT@oemfab.com  

 

Barbara Van Haren 

Assistant State Superintendent 

Department of Public Instruction 

Barbara.VanHaren@dpi.wi.gov  

 

Rolf Wegenke 

President 

University of Wisconsin System 

rolf.wegenke@waicu.org  
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Danielle Williams 

Assistant Deputy Secretary 

Department of Workforce Development 

danielle.williams@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

 

Dea Wright  

Director 

City of Milwaukee Office of Early Childhood 

Initiatives   

dcwrigh@milwaukee.gov  
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